

Juliette Gordon Low Planned Giving Society Member Profile

The Juliette Gordon Low Society was established to thank and honor friends of Girl Scout, who, like our founder Juliette Gordon Low, choose to make Girl Scouts part of their legacy and a beneficiary of their estate.

Name:			Date of Birth:	
Spouse/Partner:			Date of Birth:	
Mailing Address: _				
Email:				
			(work)	
☐ I/we have named	d Girl Scouts of O	hio's Heartland as the b	eneficiary of a legacy gift.	
☐ Will ☐ Trust		☐ IRA, pension or c	☐ IRA, pension or other retirement account	
☐ Life insurance policy		☐ Other (please spe	ecify)	
Approximate amou	nt of your gift base	ed on today's value:		
My/our gift is:				
☐ Unrestri	cted			
☐ Intended	d for the following	purpose:		
☐ I/we plan on nan	ning Girl Scouts of	f Ohio's Heartland as the	e beneficiary of a legacy gift.	
		ouncil may include my/or oe of gift nor the amoun	ur name(s) in Girl Scouts of Ohio's Heartland t be listed.)	
I/we prefer to be re	cognized as:			
☐ I/we prefer that r Scouts of Ohio's H		mains anonymous; plea	se do not include my/our name(s) in Girl	
Signature:			Date:	
Signature of Spous	se:		Date:	

Forms can be submitted to:
Girl Scouts of Ohio's Heartland
Attention: Philanthropy Department
1700 Watermark Drive, Columbus, OH 43215

For questions please contact the Philanthropy department at 614-487-8101 or give@gsoh.org

We thank you for your support!